MULTIDIRECTIONAL DIFFUSERS
WITH EXTRACTABLE CONES CR-KN
SERIES
OVERVIEW AND TECHNICAL DATA
OVERVIEW :
The new CR-KN four way diffusers represent an ideal solution
for a fast completion of plants and HVAC projects using
coutersealing environments.
The units are available both in standard diffuser version or on a
595x595 panel for use on supposrting structure.
The stadard diffusers are sold with gaskets in spunge material
on the reverse side for a perfect adhesion to the countersealing
structure.
With respect to the high quality of the product, the automated
production technique and the large and dinamic stock volumes
allow for reduced almost immediact delivery times, with
considerable reduced prices.
FITTING :
Either by placing the unit on the countercealing frame or by
fixing to a plenum or to the flexible duct by means of screws
fixed on the sides of the neck size of the diffuser. The central
b d i i t h i d b
STANDARD VERSION
CR-KN4TR300 300x300 panel
CR-KN4TR375 375x375 panel
CR-KN4TR150 150x150 panel
CR-KN4TR225 225x225 panel
CR-KN4R450 450x450 standard
Model Nominal size Version
CR-KN4R300 300x300 standard
CR-KN4R375 375x375 standard
CR-KN4R150 150x150 standard
CR-KN4R225 225x225 standard
CODES
Model Nominal size Version
cones can be removed using a spring type mechanism and can be
left hanging thanks to a nylon loop fixed to the external frame,